FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

FORT DODGE

POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

Printed on June 22, 2025

CFS Date/Time

06/21/25 00:16
06/21/25 00:33
06/21/25 00:38
06/21/25 00:45
06/21/25 01:07
06/21/25 01:26
06/21/25 01:41
06/21/25 01:51
06/21/25 01:58
06/21/25 02:13
06/21/25 02:19
06/21/25 02:19
06/21/25 02:23
06/21/25 02:27
06/21/25 02:44
06/21/25 04:29
06/21/25 04:31
06/21/25 05:05
06/21/25 05:13
06/21/25 06:52
06/21/25 07:19
06/21/25 07:25
06/21/25 07:30
06/21/25 07:44
06/21/25 08:26
06/21/25 08:31
06/21/25 09:12

CFS #

CFS25-030895
CFS25-030897
CFS25-030898
CFS25-030899
CFS25-030902
CFS25-030904
CFS25-030905
CFS25-030906
CFS25-030907
CFS25-030908
CFS25-030909
CFS25-030910
CFS25-030911
CFS25-030913
CFS25-030914
CFS25-030923
CFS25-030924
CFS25-030925
CFS25-030926
CFS25-030932
CFS25-030933
CFS25-030935
CFS25-030937
CFS25-030938
CFS25-030943
CFS25-030944
CFS25-030948

Initial Complaint

Extra Patrol : Extra Patrol

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

PBX : PBX

PBX : PBX

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Extra Patrol : Extra Patrol
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Checkbld : Check Building

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Checkbld : Check Building

Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
Welfare Check : Welfare Check
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar
Followup : Followup

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

PBX: PBX

Violation No Contact Order : Violation No
PBX : PBX

Open Door/Window : Open Door/Window
PBX : PBX

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Address

3232 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

600 BLK 1ST AVE S

1400 BLK 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

200 BLK N 9TH ST
PHONE LOG
PHONE LOG

400 BLK S 16TH ST

424 CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

300 S 4TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
600 BLK 1ST AVE S

424 CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

200 BLK S3RD ST
200 N 20TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
317 S8TH ST APT 11, FORT DODGE, IA

1628 NELSON AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
S 17TH ST/ 12TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA
1608 5TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

707 7TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1049 N 26TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

627 2ND ST NW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1900 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PBX
PHONE LOG - 2163
PHONE LOG

822 CENTRAL AVENUE, FORT DODGE, |IA

PHONE LOG

N 15TH ST/ 20TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, |IA
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CFS Date/Time

06/21/25 09:15
06/21/25 09:18
06/21/25 10:04
06/21/25 10:15
06/21/25 10:23
06/21/25 10:29
06/21/25 10:31
06/21/25 10:44
06/21/25 11:38
06/21/25 11:45
06/21/25 12:06
06/21/25 12:09
06/21/25 12:18
06/21/25 12:30
06/21/25 12:51
06/21/25 13:07
06/21/25 13:44
06/21/25 13:50
06/21/25 14:18
06/21/25 14:35
06/21/25 14:53
06/21/25 15:20
06/21/25 16:12
06/21/25 17:10
06/21/25 18:29
06/21/25 18:34
06/21/25 18:52
06/21/25 18:58
06/21/25 19:00
06/21/25 19:07
06/21/25 19:08
06/21/25 19:27
06/21/25 19:31
06/21/25 19:31

CFS #

CFS25-030950
CFS25-030952
CFS25-030959
CFS25-030961
CFS25-030963
CFS25-030965
CFS25-030966
CFS25-030970
CFS25-030974
CFS25-030975
CFS25-030982
CFS25-030984
CFS25-030988
CFS25-030989
CFS25-030990
CFS25-030995
CFS25-030999
CFS25-031000
CFS25-031006
CFS25-031010
CFS25-031015
CFS25-031019
CFS25-031023
CFS25-031031
CFS25-031037
CFS25-031039
CFS25-031040
CFS25-031041
CFS25-031042
CFS25-031045
CFS25-031046
CFS25-031048
CFS25-031049
CFS25-031051

Initial Complaint

Violation No Contact Order : Violation No
Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
Person With A Weapon : Person With A
Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Animal : Animal

Welfare Check : Welfare Check

PBX : PBX

PBX : PBX

Animal : Animal

Welfare Check : Welfare Check

Animal : Animal

Escape/Absconder : Escape/Absconder
Animal : Animal

Theft : Theft

Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
PBX : PBX

PBX : PBX

Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist

Theft : Theft

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Harassment : Harassment

Person With A Weapon : Person With A
Harassment : Harassment

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Assault : Assault

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance

Address

PHONE LOG 2163

2813 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
7TH AVE N /N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1118 S 17TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
447 N 27TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG PD SUPERVISOR

PHONE LOG - 2176/2189

911 CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
605 N 3RD ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

900 BLK 4TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
311 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2400 6TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

PHONE LOG

PHONE LOG - 2186

PHONE LOG

N 9TH ST/ CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA
426 S 8TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

3243 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
20TH AVE N/ N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
319 1/2 S 20TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

KNOLLCREST / 10TH AVE N, FORT DODGE,
9TH AVE S/ S 20TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
HWY 169

800 BLK N 7TH ST

1528 17TH ST SW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1518 3RD AVE NW

N 32ND ST/ 170TH ST

16TH AVE N/ WILLIAMS DR, FORT DODGE,
LAINSON AVE / 190TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA
2228 ELMHURST AVE, FORT DODGE
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CFS Date/Time

06/21/25 19:42
06/21/25 19:46
06/21/25 19:51
06/21/25 20:14
06/21/25 20:34
06/21/25 20:36
06/21/25 20:43
06/21/25 20:45
06/21/25 20:49
06/21/25 20:50
06/21/25 20:52
06/21/25 20:53
06/21/25 21:19
06/21/25 21:36
06/21/25 21:42
06/21/25 21:44
06/21/25 21:45
06/21/25 21:50
06/21/25 22:08
06/21/25 22:16
06/21/25 22:25
06/21/25 22:30
06/21/25 22:39
06/21/25 23:00
06/21/25 23:23
06/21/25 23:32
06/21/25 23:53

CFS #

CFS25-031052
CFS25-031053
CFS25-031054
CFS25-031056
CFS25-031060
CFS25-031062
CFS25-031064
CFS25-031065
CFS25-031066
CFS25-031067
CFS25-031068
CFS25-031069
CFS25-031071
CFS25-031074
CFS25-031075
CFS25-031077
CFS25-031078
CFS25-031079
CFS25-031084
CFS25-031086
CFS25-031087
CFS25-031088
CFS25-031090
CFS25-031092
CFS25-031095
CFS25-031096
CFS25-031100

Total Records: 88

Initial Complaint

Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Checkbld : Check Building
Security Check : Security Check
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

PBX : PBX

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Checkbld : Check Building
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Disorderly Conduct : Disorderly Conduct

Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
Civil Dispute/Standby : Civil

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

PBX : PBX

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Security Check : Security Check
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint
Extra Patrol : Extra Patrol

Remove : Remove Subject

Extra Patrol : Extra Patrol

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Address

S 16TH ST/ 2ND AVE S, FORT DODGE, |IA
1000 BLK COOPER DR, FORT DODGE, IA

N 32ND ST /4TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, |A
210TH ST / PARAGON AVE, FORT DODGE, IA
1639 NELSON AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1111 NORTH 32ND STREET, FORT DODGE,
2002 NORTH 15TH STREET, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG

14TH AVE N / WILLIAMS DR

1111 NORTH 32ND STREET, FORT DODGE,
N 32ND ST/ 12TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, |IA
1018 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

16 NORTH 11TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

KENYON RD / AVE C

PHONE LOG 2115

500 S 13TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
KENYON RD / AVE C, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
6 SOUTH 15TH STREET, FORT DODGE, IA
5THAVE S /S 14TH ST

424 CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
100 BLK N 7TH ST

1518 3RD AVE NW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
922 S 18TH ST, FORT DODGE

802 KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
819 N 25TH STREET, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
N 22ND ST/ 3RD AVE N
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